
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-301

Fri, 29 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 1
 Kairsapova E.M.  325

Fri, 29 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2
 Makarova A.A.  B-403

Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Dubov L.Y., Gromushkina E.V., Akmalova Y.A.,
Belyaev V.N., Shtotskiy Y.V.  B-219

Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  Ivliev S.V.  K-411
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Biophysics of Non-ionizing Radiation  Kuznetsov A.P., Kazieva T.V.  K-207
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Medical Electronics and Transducers  Glyanenko A.S.  K-202
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  Gromushkina E.V.  V-106
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Hayretdinov S.I.  E-220
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B., Muratov R.V., Ryabov P.N.

 K-306
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics of Particles and Nuclei  Borog V.V.  K-402
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Lyahova Y.S.  K-414
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computational physics (workshop)  Akmalova Y.A.  V-103
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Particles and Nuclei  Koldobskiy S.A., Duhvalov A.G., Borog V.V.

 K-310
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Lyahova Y.S., Muraviev S.E.  K-208
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-306
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Makarova A.A., Kairsapova E.M.  325
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical Electronics and Transducers  Glyanenko A.S.  K-205


